

## Oferta

I.D.: 88357042

---

Data publicarii	19.10.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 842,85 RON - 842,85 RON

---

Descriere: -SFOARA DEMAROR 5X3.36=16.8 -FIR 2.4 253M 2X127.73=255.46 -AUTOCUT 26-2 1X81.51=81.51 -ULEI AMESTEC 1L 2X43.70=87.4 -CORDELINA 6MM 1X6.72=6.72 -BURGHIU SDS 8\*210 1X7.98=7.98 -SET DIBLU 8 1X2.52=2.52 -DIBLU CU CARLIG 8 4X0.295=1.18 -FIR 2.7 MM 1X184.87=184.87 -CUIE 60 0.25X7.56=1.89 -SET BITI 1X107.14=107.14 -ULEI AMESTEC 0.5L 1X21.85=21.85 -BEC SFERIC 7w 10X6.72=67.2 TOTAL 842.85

---